
171 Team Penske 22 677 0 0 2 166

172 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 659 -18 -18 4 255

173 Team Penske 2 610 -67 -49 3 194

174 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 610 -67 0 0 44

175 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 581 -96 -29 4 222

176 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 574 -103 -7 2 133

177 Hendrick Motorsports 9 570 -107 -4 1 72

178 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 537 -140 -33 0 00

179 Hendrick Motorsports 88 509 -168 -28 1 50

1710 Team Penske 12 499 -178 -10 0 22

1711 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 482 -195 -17 0 00

1712 Hendrick Motorsports 24 455 -222 -27 0 11

1713 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 451 -226 -4 0 33

1714 Hendrick Motorsports 48 436 -241 -15 0 00

1715 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 434 -243 -2 0 00

1716 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 431 -246 -3 0 00

1717 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 416 -261 -15 0 00

1718 Roush Fenway Racing 6 411 -266 -5 0 00

1719 Roush Fenway Racing 17 373 -304 -38 0 00

1720 Wood Brothers Racing 21 369 -308 -4 0 00

1721 Richard Childress Racing 3 352 -325 -17 0 11

1722 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 349 -328 -3 0 00

1723 Germain Racing 13 277 -400 -72 0 22

1724 Richard Childress Racing 8 274 -403 -3 0 00

1725 Leavine Family Racing 95 247 -430 -27 0 00

1726 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 230 -447 -17 0 00

1727 Front Row Motorsports 38 207 -470 -23 0 00

1728 Front Row Motorsports 34 198 -479 -9 0 00

1729 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 194 -483 -4 0 00

1730 GO FAS Racing 32 182 -495 -12 0 00

1731 Front Row Motorsports 36 153 -524 -29 0 00

1732 Premium Motorsports 15 142 -535 -11 0 00

1733 StarCom Racing 00 99 -578 -43 0 00

1734 Spire Motorsports 77 82 -595 -17 0 00

1735 Petty Ware Racing 51 77 -600 -5 0 00

736 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 73 -604 -4 0 00

1737 Rick Ware Racing 52 51 -626 -22 0 00

938 Premium Motorsports 27 50 -627 -1 0 00

239 Beard Motorsports 162 43 -634 -7 0 00

240 Richard Childress Racing 31 38 -639 -5 0 00

841 Motorsports Business
Management

66 16 -661 -22 0 00

142 XCI Racing 81 15 -662 -1 0 00

243 Rick Ware Racing 53 12 -665 -3 0 00

144 Motorsports Business
Management

46 1 -676 -11 0 00
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145 Germain Racing 127 1 -676 0 0 00

146 Tommy Baldwin Racing 71 0 -677 -1 0 00
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